CHAMPAGNE /SPARKLING
WINE

Graham Norton Prosecco (Italy)
Sartori Prosecco (/taly)

Villa Sandi Treviso Prosecco
Lindauer Special Reserve (NZ)

Andre Clouet Brut Grande Reserve (France)

Lansons Black
(France)
G.H.Mum (France)

G.H.Mum
Rose (France)

Tattinger Brut (France)
Veuve Ambal Brut (France)
Quartz reef Traditionelle Brut

SELTZER

Zeffer Watermelon / Zeffer Orange &
Grapefruit

SAUVIGNON BILANC
Kopiko Bay Sav Blanc (Marlborough)

Wither Hills Sav Blanc 2020
(Marlborough)

Dashwood Sav Blanc 2020
(Mariborough)

Pegasus Bay Sem Sav 2018
(Waipara)

The Ned Sav Blanc 2020 (Marlborough)
Framingham Sav Blanc 2020

Craggy Marlborough Sav Blanc 2020
(Marlborough)
CHARDONNAY

Kopiko Bay Chard (Gisborne)

Dashwood Chard 2019 (Awatere, Marlborough)
Church Road ‘Mc Donald Series’ 2019 (Hawkes

Bay)

Vavasour Chard 2018 (Awatere,
Marlborough)

Pegasus bay Chardonnay 2018 (Waipara)

Bogle Chardonnay 2019 (California, USA)

GLASS

$10.00

$11.00200mi

$20.00

$7.00

$10.00

$14.00

$13.00

$10.00

$15.00

BOTTLE

$49.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$95.00
$109.00

$129.00

$139.00

$149.00
$49.00
$69.00

$45.00
$59.00
$49.00
$54.00
$54.00

$49.00
$58.00

$45.00

$59.00
$54.00

$73.00
$79.00

$59.00



Kumeu Estate Chardonnay 2020 (NZ2)
Kumeu River 2016 Chardonnay Crement (NZ)

PINOT GRIS / RIESLING
The Ned Pinot Gris 2020 (Marlborough)

Roaring Meg Pinot Gris 2020 (Otago)
Triple Bank Pinot Gris 2019 (Marlborough)
Dashwood Riesling 2019

(Marlborough)

Roaring Meg Riesling 2020 (Otago)
Pegasus Bay Riesling 2018 (Waipara)
Camshorn Riesling 2020 (Waipara)
Pegasus Bay Riesling Aged 2009 (Waipara)

ROSFE’
The Ned Rose 2020 (Marlborough)
Roaring Meg Rose 2020 (Otago)

Stoneleigh Latitude Rose 2018 (Marlborough)
MIRAVAL Provence 2020 (France) Brad Pitt and
Angelina Jolie Vineyard

STUDIO by Miraval 2020 (France) Brad Pitt and
Angelina Jolie Vineyard

Quartz Reef Rose 2020 (New Zealand)

DESSERT WINES

Brancott Estate Letter B Late Harvest Sav Blanc
2017 (Marlborough)
Equinox Late Harvest Riesling (Waipara)

PINOT NOIR
Kopiko Bay (Marlborough)

Last Shepherd Pinot 2020 (Otago)
Pegasus Bay Aged 2011 (Canterbury)
Roaring Meg Pinot 2019 (Otago)

Mt Difficulty Pinot 2018 (Otago)

Peregrine Pinot Noir 2014 Otago

Quartz Reef Pinot Noir Single Vineyard 2018
SHIRAZ

Tyrrells Shiraz 2018 (Australia)

Jacobs Creek Double Barrel Shiraz 2017 (Barossa,

Australia)
Craggy Range Syrah Gimblett Gravels 2019
(Hawkes Bay)

MERLOT / BLENDS

Church Road McDonald Series Merlot 2017
(Hawkes Bay)

$10.00
$12.00
$11.00

$13.00

$12.00

$12.00

$10.00

$16.00

$10.00

$12.00

$65.00
$99.00

$45.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$54.00
$64.00

$59.00
$89.00

$49.00
$55.00

$59.00
$79.00

$65.00

$65.00

$59.00

$69.00

$45.00
$59.00

$149.00
$69.00

$79.00
$99.00
$79.00

$45.00
$54.00

$69.00

$54.00



CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Angus the Bull 2017 (Vic, Australia)
Villa Maria Reserve Cab Sav. Merlot 2014

TAP BEER
Speight’s Summit Ultra

Stella

Emerson’s Pilsner
Emerson’s Book Binder

Pan Head IPA Rat Rod Hazy
Pan Head Super Charger APA
Stein Lager

BOTTLE / CAN BEER
Hoegaarden

Corona

Pan Head Port Road Pilsner
Pan Head Black Top Stout
Stein lager Classic

Macs Gold

Stein lager Pure Ultra (Low Carb)
Stein lager Light 2.5% & Low Carb

Speights

Speights Summit 0.0% Alcohol
Becks

Emerson’s Bird Dog IPA
Emerson’s London Porter 500ml
Guinness Can 440ml

BOTTLE CIDER

Thomas & Rose Apple and Ginger

Thomas & Rose Nashi Pear and passion fruit
Zeffer Crisp Apple

COCKTAILS

Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec,

Lemon)

Mojito (Rum, Citrus, Mint, Soda)
Bourbon Sour (Bourbon, Lemon, Orange,
Maraschino)

$12.00

GLASS
$9.00

$9.00

$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00°

$8.00
$9.00
$8.50
$8.50
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$12.00
$18.00
$11.00

$14.00
$14.00
$9.50

$18.00

$19.00
$18.00

$54.00
$85.00

PINT
$11.00

$11.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$11.00
$11.00



Twinkle in my Eye (Gin, Elderflower, Bubbles,
Lemon)

Passion fruit Caprioska (Vodka, Passion fruit,
Citrus)

Peacockalada (Rum, Pineapple Juice, Coconut
Cream)

Mai Tai (Rum Orange Curacao, Lime,

Almond)

Squeeze my Peach Bellini (Peach,

Bubbles)

Espresso Martini (Vodka, Espresso,

Kahlua)

Salted Caramel & Vanilla Espresso Martini (Vanilla
Vodka, Salted Caramel, Espresso)

French Martini (Chambord, Vodka,

Pineapple)

(Please note a good cocktail/mocktail can take a little
more time to make especially when we are busy but so
worth the wait)

LICQUORS

Campari / Pimms

Frangelico / Baileys / Cointreau / Kahlua /
Ammaretto

Galliano /White Sambuca / Black Sambuca
/

Drambuie / Grand Mariner / Chambord / Malibu
COFFEE

Espresso/ Short Macchiato / Long

Black

Piccolo / Long Macchiato /

Latte & Chai /Cappuccino / Flat White
Mochaccino / Hot Chocolate
Iced Coffee / Iced Chocolate

Soy / Almond / Coconut
Milk

$20.00
$18.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00

$10.00
$11.00

$11.00

$11.00
Reg
$4.00

$4.50

$5.00
$5.00

$7.00
.70c

Large

$5.50

$5.50



Caramel / Salted Caramel / Hazelnut /
Vanilla
Kids Fluffy

LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast / Decaf English /Breakfast
Vanilla / Earl Grey /

Chamomile / Citrus Green / Raspberry / Orange
Passion Fruit/ Raspberry & Strawberry / Peach
& Pineapple

Iced Tea / Raspberry & Strawberry / Peach &
Pineapple

SMOOTHIE

Mango Smoothie (Mango, Mango Yoghurt Ice
cream, Milk)

Mixed Berry: (Mixed Berry, Vanilla Ice Cream and
Milk)

MILK SHAKES

Chocolate / Spearmint / Raspberry / Banana /
Caramel / Creaming Soda

Jaffa / Black Forrest

JUICES

Orange / Apple / Pineapple / Tomato / Cranberry
/ Grapefruit

MOST JUICES
Most Apple & Peach / Most Apple & Orange &
Mango /Most Apple & Blackcurrant

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Coke No Sugar / Lemonade / Lemonade No
Sugar /L& P/

Fanta / Ginger Ale / Soda Water / Tonic /

Mac’s Ginger Beer/ Lemon Lime Bitter

Red Bull / Red Bull No Sugar

BOTTLE MINERAL WATER
Naked Sparkling Bottle
Naked Still Bottle

MOCKTAILS (ALCOHOL FREE)

Sweet Dreams (Cranberry, Vanilla, Passionfruit,
Lemon &

Lime)

Sour Pus Pus (Pineapple, Lemon, Honey, Cranberry)
Creamy Dreamy (Coconut, Pineapple, Caramel,
Lemon)

(Please note a good cocktail/mocktail can take a little
more time to make especially when we are busy but so
worth the wait)

.70c
$1.00
For (1)
$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$9.00

$9.00

$8.00

$4.5

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50
$6.00
$7.00
300ml
$6.00
$6.00

$11.00

$11.00
$11.00

For (2)
$9.00
$9.00

$10.00

750ml

$14.00
$10.00



GIN

Gordons
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Scapegrace
Bloom

Elephant
VODKA
Smirnoff

42 Below

Grey Goose
Absolute Vanilla

BOURBON
Wild Turkey

Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
RUM

Coruba

Bacardi

Bacardi 8 year
Appleton 12 Year
TEQUILA
Jose Cervo
Olmeca

1800

BRANDY
Chatelle Napoleon
De Val Court VSOP
St Remy VSOP

BLENDED WHISKY

Dimple 15

Jameson’s

Dewar’s

Chivas Regal 12 years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Black Label 12 Years
Double Black label
JW Reserve 18 Year
JW Blue Label
Canadian Club
Monkey Shoulder

SINGLE MALTS

Aberlour 12 Year
Laphroaig 10 Year
Glenlivet 12 Year
Glenlivet 18 Year

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$16.00

$10.00
$11.00
$19.00
$11.00

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00

$10.00
$10.00
$14.00
$14.00

$10.00
$12.00
$16.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

$16.00
$11.00
$10.00
$12.00
$24.00
$12.00
$18.00
$24.00
$30.00
$10.00
$13.00

$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$24.00



Glenfiddich 12 Year $12.00

Glenfiddich 15 Year $18.00
Glenfiddich 18 Year $24.00
Glenfiddich 23 Year $49.00
Glenmorangie 18 Year $24.00
The Balvenie 14 Year $16.00
PORT

Taylors Fine Tawny $15.00
Taylors Fine Ruby $15.00
COGNAC

Hennessy VS $14.00
Hennessy VSOP $17.00
LICQUOR COFFEE

Frangelico / Baileys / Cointreau / Kahlua / $20.00
Amaretto

Galliano /White Sambuca / Black Sambuca $20.00

Drambuie / Grand Mariner $20.00



